Licensed To: Pacific Coast Swimming

HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0 25/02/2020 Page 1

UVic - Pacific Coast Swimming Assoc.

Senior Circuit #1 19-Oct-19 LC Meters

UVic-Pacific Coast Swimming [UVPCS] Coach: Ron Jacks

Time F/P/S Relay

Meet Results

Place Points Imbrov

Event# 1 Female 400 Free Relay
4:1648L F A Relay
Grace MacDonald (17)
4:2641L F B Relay

Event# 2 Male 400 Free Relay

3:43.37L F A Relay
Jacob Rambo (17)
2:01.69L F DQ B Relay

Thomas Chapman (17)

Uvic-Pacific Coast Swimming

Lily Chen (16)

Uvic-Pacific Coast Swimming

Kali Lancaster (16)

Uvic-Pacific Coast Swimming

Erik Harper (20)

Uvic-Pacific Coast Swimming

Henrique Ballarin (17)

Event# 2 Male 400 Free Relay - Lead-Off Legs (100 Free)

1:00.24L

Event # 3 Female 400 Free
4:35.78L
4:46.31L
4:50.33L
4:55.50L
4:59.96L
5:02.73L

Event # 4 Male 400 Free
4:02.70L
4:22.14L
4:25.48L
4:27.68L
4:40.78L

Event # 5 Female 200 Breast
2:56.05L

Event # 6 Male 200 Breast
2:39.45L

Event# 7 Female 100 Free
1:03.29L
1:03.84L
1:07.12L

Event # 8 Male 100 Free
54.66L
55.79L
1:00.29L

Event # 9 Female 50 Fly
30.02L

F

™ ™ m ™ ™

e e Moy Bie > Mille 5|

Thomas Chapman

Hana Edwards
Naeva Scott Bouris
Teagan Hunt

Lily Chen

Kali Lancaster

Grace MacDonald

Cale Murdock

Bill Dongfang

Juan Antonio Gutierrez
Jacob Rambo

Thomas Chapman

Sydney Meldrum

Henrique Ballarin

Lily Chen
Naeva Scott Bouris

Kali Lancaster

Keir Ogilvie
Bill Dongfang
Thomas Chapman

Grace MacDonald

Naeva Scott Bouris (14)

Juan Antonio Gutierrez (17)

Bill Dongfang (14)

4

Sydney Meldrum (16)
6

Teagan Hunt (15)

4
Cale Murdock (22)

15
21
26
28
30

16
18
20
22

23
27
35

10
24

-0.38

-23.31
18.58
11.50

7.91
-2.98
5.78

4.13
-1.69
13.15
14.30
14.08

12.26

12.53

2.46
3.07
3.55

0.95
-0.27
-0.33

0.46



Licensed To: Pacific Coast Swimming

UVic - Pacific Coast Swimming Assoc.

HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0 25/02/2020 Page 2

Senior Circuit #1 19-Oct-19 LC Meters

UVic-Pacific Coast Swimming [UVPCS] Coach: Ron Jacks

Meet Results

Time F/P/S Relay Place Points Improv
Event # 10 Male 50 Fly
27.63L F Jacob Rambo 5 - 1.45
Event # 11 Female 200 Back
2:18.53L F Hana Edwards 2 - 2.60
Event # 12 Male 200 Back
2:20.03L F  Juan Antonio Gutierrez 8 - 2.15
2:25.04L F  Thomas Chapman 11 --- 14.62
Event # 13 Female 100 Fly
1:10.86L F  Naeva Scott Bouris 17 --- 1.79
1:10.93L F  Sydney Meldrum 19 --- 4.77
1:13.82L F  Teagan Hunt 25 - 4.00
1:14.21L F Kali Lancaster 26 --- 0.83
Event # 14 Male 100 Fly
55.34L F Keir Ogilvie 1 --- 0.66
59.30L F Bill Dongfang 8 --- 0.12
1:10.25L F Henrique Ballarin 24 --- ---
Event # 16 Male 50 Breast
31.76L F  Henrique Ballarin 5 - 0.60
Event # 17 Female 200 IM
2:35.23L F  Grace MacDonald 7 --- 6.05
2:39.79L F  Kali Lancaster 10 - 7.81
2:43.14L F Lily Chen 13 - 1.32
2:43.95L F  Teagan Hunt 14 --- 0.03
Event # 18 Male 200 IM
2:19.10L F Jacob Rambo 5 - 9.65
2:23.16L F Juan Antonio Gutierrez 10 --- 0.43
2:30.72L F  Thomas Chapman 14 - 16.88
Event # 19 Female 100 Back
1:16.78L F  Sydney Meldrum 15 --- 4.29
Event # 21 Female 50 Free
29.21L F  Grace MacDonald 19 --- 1.43
30.99L F  Sydney Meldrum 40 --- 1.10
Event # 22 Male 50 Free
25.22L F  Erik Harper 3 - 0.11
26.52L F  Juan Antonio Gutierrez 18 --- 0.72
27.76L F  Henrique Ballarin 21 --- 1.38
Event # 23 Female 200 Fly
2:44.93L F  Teagan Hunt 6 --- 11.09



Licensed To: Pacific Coast Swimming

HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0 25/02/2020 Page 3

UVic - Pacific Coast Swimming Assoc.

Meet Results

Senior Circuit #1 19-Oct-19 LC Meters
UVic-Pacific Coast Swimming [UVPCS] Coach: Ron Jacks

Place Points Imbrov

Time F/P/S Relay
Event # 24 Male 200 Fly
2:10.84L F  Bill Dongfang
NS F  Thomas Chapman

Event # 25 Female 100 Breast
1:33.25L F  Naeva Scott Bouris

Event # 26 Male 100 Breast
1:14.32L F Henrique Ballarin

Event # 27 Female 50 Back
32.56L F  Lily Chen

Event # 28 Male 50 Back

30.13L F  Thomas Chapman
32.23L F  Juan Antonio Gutierrez
NS F Jacob Rambo
Event # 29 Female 200 Free
2:16.82L F Naeva Scott Bouris
2:18.23L F Grace MacDonald
2:19.98L F  Lily Chen
2:29.60L F  Sydney Meldrum
Event # 30 Male 200 Free
1:52.50L F  Cale Murdock
2:05.51L F Jacob Rambo
NS F  Henrique Ballarin
Event # 32 Male 400 IM
4:57.24L F  Bill Dongfang

Event # 33 Female 400 Medley Relay

4:51.73L F A Relay Uvic-Pacific Coast Swimming
Lily Chen (16) Kali Lancaster (16)
4:54.53L F B Relay Uvic-Pacific Coast Swimming

Sydney Meldrum (16)

Event # 33 Female 400 Medley Relay - Lead-Off Legs (100 Back)
1:10.27L F  Lily Chen

Event # 34 Male 400 Medley Relay
4:11.16L F DQ A Relay
Jacob Rambo (17)

Uvic-Pacific Coast Swimming
Henrique Ballarin (17)

Event # 34 Male 400 Medley Relay - Lead-Off Legs (100 Back)
1:02.94L F Jacob Rambo

Event # 35 Female 1500 Free
18:55.99L F  Teagan Hunt

2 - -0.96
16 - 2.96
10 - 7.38

3 - 1.24

6 - 1.11
12 - 2.17

8 - 8.06
12 - 8.06
13 - 6.93
24 - 8.88

1 - 1.44
12 --- 9.29

4 - 0.29
1 -

Grace MacDonald (17)
2 i

Teagan Hunt (15) Naeva Scott Bouris (14)

- - 3.63
Bill Dongfang (14) Cale Murdock (22)

- - 5.13

1 - 41.46



Licensed To: Pacific Coast Swimming HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0 25/02/2020 Page 4

UVic - Pacific Coast Swimming Assoc.

Meet Results

Senior Circuit #1 19-Oct-19 LC Meters
UVic-Pacific Coast Swimming [UVPCS] Coach: Ron Jacks

Time F/P/S Relay Place Points Improv

Event # 36 Male 1500 Free
15:52.53L F  Jon McKay 1 --- 30.26

Event #235 Female 800 Free
10:06.65L T  Teagan Hunt 1 --- 41.42

Event #236 Male 800 Free
8:31.67L T  Jon McKay 1 --- 21.11



