Meet Results

Senior Circuit #1 19-Oct-19 LC Meters
UVic-Pacific Coast Swimming [UVPCS] Coach: Ron Jacks

Time	F/P/S Relay			Place	Points	Improv
Event # 1 Female 400	Free Relay					
4:16.48L F	A Relay	Uvic-Pacific Coast Swimming		4		
Grace MacDonald ((17)	Lily Chen (16)	Naeva Scott Bouris (14)	Sydney Meldr	um (16)	
4:26.41L F	B Relay	Uvic-Pacific Coast Swimming		6		
		Kali Lancaster (16)		Teagan Hunt (15)		
Event # 2 Male 400 Fro	ee Relay					
3:43.37L F	A Relay	Uvic-Pacific Coast Swimming		4		
Jacob Rambo (17)		Erik Harper (20)	Juan Antonio Gutierrez (17)	Cale Murdock	(22)	
2:01.69L F DO	Q B Relay	Uvic-Pacific Coast Swimming				
Thomas Chapman	(17)	Henrique Ballarin (17)	Bill Dongfang (14)			
Event # 2 Male 400 Fro	ee Relay - Lead-	Off Legs (100 Free)				
1:00.24L	F	Thomas Chapman				-0.38
Event # 3 Female 400	Free					
4:35.78L	F	Hana Edwards		6		-23.31
4:46.31L	F	Naeva Scott Bouris		15		18.58
4:50.33L	F	Teagan Hunt		21		11.50
4:55.50L	F	Lily Chen		26		7.91
4:59.96L	F	Kali Lancaster		28		-2.98
5:02.73L	F	Grace MacDonald		30		5.78
Event # 4 Male 400 Fro						
4:02.70L	F	Cale Murdock		4		4.13
4:02.76L 4:22.14L				16		-1.69
	F	Bill Dongfang				
4:25.48L	F	Juan Antonio Gutierrez		18		13.15
4:27.68L	F	Jacob Rambo		20		14.30
4:40.78L	F	Thomas Chapman		22		14.08
Event # 5 Female 200	Breast					
2:56.05L	F	Sydney Meldrum		8		12.26
Event # 6 Male 200 Br	east					
2:39.45L	F	Henrique Ballarin		8		12.53
Event # 7 Female 100	Free					
1:03.29L		Lily Chen		23		2.46
1:03.84L	F	Naeva Scott Bouris		27		3.07
1:07.12L	F	Kali Lancaster		35		3.55
Event # 8 Male 100 Fro	ee.					
54.66L	F F	Keir Ogilvie		6		0.95
55.79L	F	Bill Dongfang		10		-0.27
1:00.29L	F F	Thomas Chapman		24		-0.27
1.00.271	r	Thomas Ghapman		24		-0.55
Event # 9 Female 50 F	ly					
30.02L	F	Grace MacDonald		4		0.46

Meet Results

Senior Circuit #1 19-Oct-19 LC Meters

UVic-Pacific Coast Swimming [UVPCS] Coach: Ron Jacks

Time	F/P/S	Relay		Place	Points	Improv
Event # 10 Male 50	0 Fly					
27.63L		F	Jacob Rambo	5		1.45
Event # 11 Female	200 Back					
2:18.53L		F	Hana Edwards	2		2.60
Event # 12 Male 20	00 Back					
2:20.03L		F	Juan Antonio Gutierrez	8		2.15
2:25.04L		F	Thomas Chapman	11		14.62
Event # 13 Female	100 Fly					
1:10.86L		F	Naeva Scott Bouris	17		1.79
1:10.93L		F	Sydney Meldrum	19		4.77
1:13.82L		F	Teagan Hunt	25		4.00
1:14.21L		F	Kali Lancaster	26		0.83
Event # 14 Male 10	00 Fly					
55.34L		F	Keir Ogilvie	1		0.66
59.30L		F	Bill Dongfang	8		0.12
1:10.25L		F	Henrique Ballarin	24		
Event # 16 Male 50	0 Breast					
31.76L		F	Henrique Ballarin	5		0.60
Event # 17 Female	200 IM					
2:35.23L		F	Grace MacDonald	7		6.05
2:39.79L		F	Kali Lancaster	10		7.81
2:43.14L		F	Lily Chen	13		1.32
2:43.95L		F	Teagan Hunt	14		0.03
Event # 18 Male 20	00 IM					
2:19.10L		F	Jacob Rambo	5		9.65
2:23.16L		F	Juan Antonio Gutierrez	10		0.43
2:30.72L		F	Thomas Chapman	14		16.88
Event # 19 Female	100 Back					
1:16.78L		F	Sydney Meldrum	15		4.29
Event # 21 Female	50 Free					
29.21L		F	Grace MacDonald	19		1.43
30.99L		F	Sydney Meldrum	40		1.10
Event # 22 Male 50	0 Free					
25.22L		F	Erik Harper	3		0.11
26.52L		F	Juan Antonio Gutierrez	18		0.72
27.76L		F	Henrique Ballarin	21		1.38
Event # 23 Female	200 Flv					
2:44.93L	,	F	Teagan Hunt	6		11.09

Meet Results

Senior Circuit #1 19-Oct-19 LC Meters
UVic-Pacific Coast Swimming [UVPCS] Coach: Ron Jacks

Time	F/P/S	Relay				Place	Points	Improv
Event # 24 Male 200	Fly							
2:10.84L	-		F	Bill Dongfang		2		-0.96
NS			F	Thomas Chapman				
Event # 25 Female 10	00 Breast	:						
1:33.25L			F	Naeva Scott Bouris		16		2.96
Event # 26 Male 100	Breast							
1:14.32L			F	Henrique Ballarin		10		7.38
Event # 27 Female 50	0 Back							
32.56L			F	Lily Chen		3		1.24
Event # 28 Male 50 E	Back							
30.13L			F	Thomas Chapman		6		1.11
32.23L			F	Juan Antonio Gutierrez		12		2.17
NS			F	Jacob Rambo				
Event # 29 Female 20	00 Free							
2:16.82L			F	Naeva Scott Bouris		8		8.06
2:18.23L			F	Grace MacDonald		12		8.06
2:19.98L			F	Lily Chen		13		6.93
2:29.60L			F	Sydney Meldrum		24		8.88
Event # 30 Male 200	Free							
1:52.50L			F	Cale Murdock		1		1.44
2:05.51L			F	Jacob Rambo		12		9.29
NS			F	Henrique Ballarin				
Event # 32 Male 400	IM							
4:57.24L			F	Bill Dongfang		4		0.29
Event # 33 Female 40	00 Medley	y Relay						
4:51.73L F		A Relay		Uvic-Pacific Coast Swimming		1		
Lily Chen (16)				Kali Lancaster (16)		Grace MacDon	ald (17)	
4:54.53L F		B Relay		Uvic-Pacific Coast Swimming		2		
				Sydney Meldrum (16)	Teagan Hunt (15)	Naeva Scott Bo	ouris (14)	
	00 Medley	-		.ead-Off Legs (100 Back)				
1:10.27L			F	Lily Chen				3.63
Event # 34 Male 400								
4:11.16L F Jacob Rambo (1	•	A Relay		Uvic-Pacific Coast Swimming Henrique Ballarin (17)	Bill Dongfang (14)	 Cale Murdock	(22)	
Fvent # 34 Male 400	Medley I	Relav -	Lea	id-Off Legs (100 Back)				
1:02.94L	cuicy i	-	F	Jacob Rambo				5.13
Event # 35 Female 1	500 Free							
18:55.99L			F	Teagan Hunt		1		41.46

Meet Results

Senior Circuit #1 19-Oct-19 LC Meters

UVic-Pacific Coast Swimming [UVPCS] Coach: Ron Jacks

Time	F/P/S Relay		Place	Points	Improv
Event # 36 Male 15 15:52.53L	500 Free F	Jon McKay	1		30.26
Event #235 Female 10:06.65L	e 800 Free T	Teagan Hunt	1		41.42
Event #236 Male 8 8:31.67L	00 Free	Jon McKay	1		21.11